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Monticello High School

Boys Invitational
Dwight B. Wilkey Sports Complex  - 4/14/2023

Session Report

Session: 1   Order of Events - Boys Invitational
Day 1 - Friday 4/14/2023 - Starts at 04:30 PM

Round    Event

Finals#13 Boys High Jump   4:30 PM
5 alive system will be used

Finals#15 Boys Pole Vault   4:30 PM
5 alive system will be used

Finals#16 Boys Long Jump   4:30 PM
4 Trials  -- NO finals
Will be contested on the WEST Runway

Finals#17 Boys Triple Jump   4:30 PM
4 Trials  -- NO finals
Will be contested on the EAST Runway

Finals#18 Boys Discus Throw   4:30 PM
4 Trials  -- NO finals
Measure to the nearest lesser centameter

Finals#19 Boys Shot Put   4:30 PM
4 Trials  -- NO finals

Finals#20 Men Distance Medley   4:45 PM
Waterfall Start
Legs of 1,200 - 400 - 800 -1600
Numbers go from furthest right in lane 8 inwards

Finals#1 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay   6:30 PM
Events will follow one after the other
Waterfall Start
Highest number goes furthest right in lane and then inward

Finals#2 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay   6:50 PM
Finals#3 Boys 3200 Meter Run   7:05 PM

Waterfall Start -- SECTION #1 RUNS at 5:30pm
Highest number goes furthest to the right in lane 8
then work inward

Finals#4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles   7:25 PM
Finals#5 Boys 100 Meter Dash   7:40 PM
Finals#6 Boys 800 Meter Run   7:50 PM

Run in super alleys
Alley A is lanes 1-4
Alley B is lanes 5-8
Position 1 is the furthest outside in the alley

Finals#7 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay   8:00 PM
Finals#8 Boys 400 Meter Dash   8:15 PM
Finals#9 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles   8:25 PM
Finals#10 Boys 1600 Meter Run   8:40 PM

Waterfall start
Highes number goes furthest right in lane 8
work inward

Finals#11 Boys 200 Meter Dash   8:55 PM
Finals#12 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay   9:10 PM
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Monticello High School
Boys Invitational

Dwight B. Wilkey Sports Complex  - 4/14/2023
Records

Event 1  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Meet Record 8:15.19 4/17/2015 Shelbyville  -  Shelbyville

T Pasley, T Wade, J Sieger, R Skowronski

Event 2  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Meet Record 42.84 4/15/2016 Tolono (Unity)  -  Unity

J Kaiser, D Kaiser, C Reifsteck, S Migut

Event 3  Boys 3200 Meter Run
Meet Record 9:23.35 4/13/2012 Steve Schroeder  -  Monticello

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Meet Record 14.50 4/11/2008 Tyler Carter  -  Tuscola

Event 5  Boys 100 Meter Dash
Meet Record 10.60 4/15/2000 Ryan Bonner (FR)  -  Tuscola

Monticello 10.86 4/14/2023 Mick Wright (SR)

Event 6  Boys 800 Meter Run
Meet Record 1:55.00 1987 Rob Carter  -  Clinton

Event 7  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
Meet Record 1:31.43 4/14/2023 Decatur (St. Teresa)  -  St. Teresa

C Deetz, J Walker, A Williams, R Harper

Event 8  Boys 400 Meter Dash
Meet Record 49.70 4/14/2006 Scott Phelps  -  Monticello

Event 9  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Meet Record 39.40 4/17/1998 Nick Ross (SR)  -  Tolono (Unity)

Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run
Meet Record 4:19.77 4/14/2022 Ryder James  -  P B L

Event 11  Boys 200 Meter Dash
Meet Record 21.90 4/11/2003 Ryan Bonner  -  Tuscola

Event 12  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Meet Record 3:27.50 4/14/2000 St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)

Forshier, Irick, Ray, MCDannald)

Event 13  Boys High Jump
Meet Record 6-08.50 1986 Thad Stoerger  -  Monticello
Field Metric 2.05m

Event 15  Boys Pole Vault
Meet Record 14-10.00 4/17/2015 Ethan Mizer  -  S J O
Field Metric 4.52m

Event 16  Boys Long Jump
Meet Record 22-05.00 4/14/2017 Jonathan Muller  -  P B :L
Field Metric 7.52m

Event 17  Boys Triple Jump
Field Metric 14.53m 4/14/2023 Cabot Craft  -  St. Thomas M

Event 18  Boys Discus Throw
Meet Record 182-03 4/16/2010 Brandon Noe  -  St. Thomas M
Field Metric 60.63m

Monticello 54.77m 4/8/2024 Demarion Foreman
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Monticello High School
Boys Invitational

Dwight B. Wilkey Sports Complex  - 4/14/2023
Records

Event 19  Boys Shot Put
Meet Record 56-06.25
Field Metric 17.47m 4/14/2023 Garrett Taylor  -  Catlin (Salt Fork)

Event 20  Men Distance Medley
Meet Record 10:55.62 4/17/2015 Shelbyville  -  Shelbyville

P Henze, B Peifer, K Wilson, M Skinner
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Monticello High School

Boys Invitational
Dwight B. Wilkey Sports Complex  - 4/12/2024

School Roster
Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Arcola
Andrews, Kenyon  111

Arizpe, Vanessa   9

Barron, Oden  122

De la garza, Tony   93

Edwards, Emma   9

Elizondo, Gael  114

Gauna, Hayden  11

Gomez, Myka  10

Guerra, Raul  125

Hout, Josiah   96

Olivar, Chris  1212

Phillips, Braden  1113

Phillips, Brody   914

Ramirez, Crystal  11

Rardin, Evan   915

Sanchez, Bryan   917

Simpson, Ema  10

Stevens, AJ   918

Summar, Lisa  10

Kersey, Konner   97

Kessler, Jacey  12

Leal, Aymara   9

Lindstrom, Ryan  128

Luckett, Reginae  11

Marcos, Orlando  119

McGeehon, Shelby  11

McMillan, Dawson  1010

Miller, Jackson  1211

Miller, Jaiden   9

Moore, Kelsey  12

Nelson, Laney  10

Reel, Emmalee   9

Roberts-McGeehon, Remi   916

Thomas, Tanner  1119

Trevino, Miguel  1020

Vazquez, Ximena  10

York, Aden  1221

Total:  37

Arthur (A.-Lovington-Atwood-
Arnett, Gracie  11

Binion, Olivia  10

Burton, Ruby  10

Carrillo, Josie  10

Carter, Hannah  12

Casteel, Morgan   9

Clark, Alex  10

Coblentz, Ashby   9

Corona, Jesus  1222

Custer, Chloe  10

Doggett, Daylon   923

Edwards, Lilian  11

Ely, Hayden   924

Forman, Emma  10

Frederick, Easton  1025

Graham, Skyler  10

Hale, Cash  1026

Hale, Cruz  1027

Hale, Nate  1028

Herring, Owen   929

Hilton, Owen   930

Hutchins, Krystina  10

Peeler, Brookelynn   9

Poulos, Leighton   9

Schrock, Justin  1036

Shain, John  1137

Shoemaker, Cooper   938

Smith, Chloe   9

Stone, Kyler  1039

Hutson, Brennon   931

Keagle, Tristan  1032

Krutsinger, Kimberly  10

Martinez, Brayan  1033

Matheny, Brooklyn  12

McGill, Cameron   934

Melton, Summer  10

Mendoza, Dalilah  10

Miller, Makenzie  10

Morfey, Kamden  1035

Reardon, Embrey   9

Richards, Alyssa  10

Rogers, Sarah  12

Rohacs, Cassidy   9

Romine, Grace  10

Taylor, Colton  1240

Taylor, Josh   941

Thomas, Mason   942

Thompson, Kaylee  12

Tighe, Jacob  1143

Vanda, Lily  10

Vorck, Skyler  11

Warrior, Payton  1044

Wiley, Kate   9

Yeakel, Addison  11

Total:  54

Broadlands (Heritage)
Ashbrook, Aidan  1245

Campos, Julian  1246

Denmark-Collins, Eli  1047

Gilliland, Savanah  12

Holloman, Robert  1148

Ploense, Bre   9

Ruwe, Zack  1254

Sands, Cohen  1255

Stierwalt, Joshua  1056

Lubben, Bailee  11

Luth, Landon  1249

Miller, Lucas  1050

Montgomery, Hunter  1151

Montgomery, Lillian  12

Nickle, Destin  1052

Roland, Clark   953

Tate, Gracie  11

Tate, Loran  11

Tatman, Alex  11

White, Rylan  1057

Wilson, Madi  11

Total:  21

Catlin (Salt Fork)
Birge, Amelia  12

Birge, Lanie   9

Cary, Ella   9

Chambliss, Jamison   958

Chew, Hayden  1259

Church, Ian  1060

Colby, Jordyn   9

Cox, Callaway  11

Downing, Hannah   9

Filicsky, Brianna  12

Filicsky, Brylee   9

Frischkorn, Owen  1161

Georges, Lillian   9

Halley, Jaytin  1062

Henthorn, Logan  1163

Hird, Bracie  10

Hird, Brycie  10

Holmes, Gavin  1164

Owens, Taylor  10

Packard, Nick   968

Pascual, Brayden   969

Pearman, Elizabeth  10

Phelps, Cortez  1070

Pierce, Miley   9

Russell, Macie  12

Smith, Kade  1073

Smith, Maya  10

Smoot, Tyler  1274

Stine, Maddax  1075

Surowka, Daniel   976

Swanson, Xander  1077

Keller, Kamdyn  1165

McCollum, Anna   9

Merritt, Ethan  1166

Moudy, Zoe  10

Mundun, Sean   967

Reffett, Ezra  1071

Remole, Taylor   9

Richadson, Callie   9

Runner, Aiden  1172

Talbott, Aidan  1078

Talbott, Kaylee   9

Trimmell, Blake   979

Vasquez, Brysen  1280

Walraven, Hailey   9

Wilson, Grant  1181

Total:  46

Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Anderson, Alex   9

Anderson, Skyler  12

Ballard, Jason  1282

Bumba, Peace  1283

Clarkson, Tyler   984

Clements, Alyson  11

Constable, Natasha   9

Cuppernell, Taylor  10

Dongo Kengue, Raphael   985

Hogan, Riley  1086

Horn, Ben  1287

Oliveria, Duncan  1091

Paceley, Madison   9

Samu, Peter  1092

Saum, Love   9

Stark, Ava   9

Stark, Paige  11

Jimenez, Izzy  12

Kluesner, Claire   9

Lee, Philip  1088

Miller, Quinn   9

Moomaw, Michael   989

Moomaw, Miles  1190

Tanigaki, Rina  10

Tuala, David  1293

Unger, Nick  1094

Vasquez, Daniel   995

Vavrik, Robbie  1296

Williams, Earmani   9

Williamson, Francie  11

Yallaly, Sam   997

Yeager, Dylen   998
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Monticello High School

Boys Invitational
Dwight B. Wilkey Sports Complex  - 4/12/2024

School Roster
Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Yeager, Jacob   999

Yeager, Owen  10100

Total:  34

Decatur (St. Teresa)
Auburn, Matt  11101

Babcock, Nathaniel  11102

Boyer, Carter  11103

Cook, Adrian  10104

Cook, Evan  11105

Damery, Quentin  10106

Davis, Tylinn  10107

Deetz, Colton  11108

Dhonoa, Jesnoor  12

Douglass, Emma  10

Eades, Addison  10

Ganley, Amea   9

Garwood, Alex  10109

Garwood, Owen  12110

Goodwin, Jayden  10

Hayden, Erik   9111

Hein, Valerie  11

Oliver, Bryson  10120

Palmer, Mahkyla   9

Schilawski, Max  12123

Sloan, Noah  12124

Springer, Isabella   9

Sweeney, Joey   9125

Jerebek, Sean  11112

Johnson, Addison  10

Johnson, Aiden  11113

Jones, Ja'Carrion  12114

Joyner, Jessiah   9115

Kernaghan, Caiden  11116

Knotts, Drazzie  10117

Larry, Andrew   9118

Lugari-Smith, Elia  So

Martin, Parker   9119

Norton, Emma  12

Rawls-Green, A''Marious  11121

Redden, Nola  10

Rice, Anthony  11122

Valencia, Mauricio  10126

Walters, Jake   9127

Willcut, Griffin  11128

Williams, Adonus  12129

Young, Zion   9

Zuurbier, Anya   9

Total:  43

Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sib
Aberle, Natalie  10

Adkins, Bryce   9130

Armstrong, Raven  12

Bond, Dominick  10131

Brake, Cooper   9132

Brucker, Kaden   9133

Burmaster, Caylee  10

Chase, Jacob  10134

DeFries, Kasen   9135

DeSchepper, Natalie  12

DeWall, Keegan  10136

Fields, Bradley   9137

Gonzalez, Enrique  12138

Goodin, Anna  12

Goodin, Elizabeth  10

Goodin, Lizzy  10

Hansen, Hunter   9139

Harders, Michael   9140

Higgins, Sarah  10

Holzhauer, Kale  10141

Huls, Rylie  12

Pollard, Chase  12149

Sancken, Aiden  12151

Schlickman, Shawn  12152

Shumate, Savannah  12

Sizemore, Lily   9

Stafford, Bianca   9

Jeckel, Tate   9142

Keigher, Norah  11

Kerchenfaut, Charlie   9143

Kerchenfought, Addy  11

Killian, Aiden  10144

Killian, Evan   9145

Killian, Molly  12

Kleist, Josie   9

Lahr, Lilly  12

Landers-Kristensen, Evan   9146

Lee, Kyah  12

Littell, Phillip  12147

Little, Brilee   9

Lynn, Nolan  11148

McCall, Kate   9

Miller, Reagan  10

Morgan, Alyssa  10

Ray, Sophia  11

Royal, Cale  10150

Tompkins, Reed   9153

Vaughn, Landen   9154

Ward, Alex  12155

Ward, Logan  10156

Warren, Anna  11

Whelchel, Desiree  11

Wooton, Tristan   9157

Total:  53

Monticello
Anawaty, Xander  11158

Anderson, Ian   9159

Andruczyk, Luke   9160

Beccue, Sullivan   9161

Bialeschki, Kiera  11

Bodine, Eliza   9

Bradley, Sophia   9

Bruhn, Mylin  10

Buchanan, Emma   9

Bundy, Audrie  11

Bundy, Kenzie   9

Burse, John   9162

Burse, Sam  11163

Clodfelter, Jamie  10

Colbert, Raiden  12164

Cresap, Sarah   9

Darnell, Nate  10165

Derby, River  11166

Dill, Charlie  12167

Dill, Josh   9168

Foran, Carter  11169

Forman, Breonna  11

Forman, Demarion  12170

Fox, Treyden  12171

Freeman, Cole  11172

George, Gabby  10

Gerdes, Olivia  10

Good, Rylan  12173

Gyorr, Julia  10

Helms, Jackson  11174

High, Mason  11175

Hillard, Kate  10

Hogan, Kayden  12

Osborne, Will   9189

Parrish, Aiden  10190

Patton, Owen   9191

Peters, Brandon  12192

Sheppard, Adi  10

Smith, Jobi  12

Smith, Luke  10194

Smith, Shelby  10

Sowinski, Cole  12195

Swartz, Catie  11

Johnson, Grace  10

Kappes, Matt  10176

Kessler, Alex   9177

Klink, Weslee   9178

Krumtinger, Jack   9179

LeGrande, Ayden  11180

Leynes, Trey  11181

Lipps, Kendal   9182

Mabry, Taylor   9

Melton, Mady  10

Mikulich, Christian  10183

Miller, Sylvia  11

Montgomery, Carter  10184

Morrow, Madison   9

Murphy, Caden  12185

Murphy, Kaylin  11

Murphy, Luke   9186

Nguyen, Quan  11187

Ocadiz, Isaack   9188

Romano, Hunter  11193

Rudolph, Louisa  12

Trimble, Will  11196

Ureno, Cannon  11197

Watson, Jack   9198

Welter, Trey  12199

Whitt, Lukas   9200

Wilson, Kyle   9201

Wood, Caleb  11202

Young, Grant  11203

Total:  72

Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)
Boston, Daniel  10204

Boyd, Robert  11205

Boyd-Meents, Robert  11206

Bristle, Meike   9

Burgrabe, Caden   9207

Busby, Cora   9

Busby, Isaiah  11208

DeOrnellas, Maddi   9

Edison, Rolen  10209

Franckey, Kyla   9

Frichtl, Eva  10

Grohler, Eli  10210

Gustafson, Wyatt   9211

Hewerdine, Sam  11

Pickens, Sydney  11

Rust, Kylie   9

Sanders, Rain  11

Suaava, Matthew  11220

Johnson, Aiden   9212

Johnson, Hallee   9
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Monticello High School

Boys Invitational
Dwight B. Wilkey Sports Complex  - 4/12/2024

School Roster
Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)
Kaufmann, Josie   9

Kinnaird, Addyson  10

Lackey, Payton   9

Lane, Vince   9213

Lane, Von  12214

Lange, Levi   9215

Latimer, Zane  10216

Layng, Anna  11

Linder, Arlo  11217

Luebchow, Bailey  12

McClatchey, Destani  11

McCoy, Audrey   9

McCoy, Grace  11

Mitchell, Tyson   9218

Rehg, Olivia  10

Rodriguez, Anthony  10219

Tester, Heiden  12221

Varon, Nico  12222

Vaughan, Mason  10223

White, Caleb  10224

Williams, Kenneth  10225

Young, Brady  11226

Total:  42

Rantoul
Almanza, Brandon  10227

Anderson, Cooper  11228

Beach, Bryson  10229

Bell, Tamia  10

Bennett, Junior   9230

Beto, David   9231

Bibbs, Derrick  10232

Brown, Coi  10

Brown, Raniyah   9

Buck, Wyatt  11233

Carr, Josh  10234

Cetewayo, Amari  10

Cloninger, Wade  11235

Cobb, Landon  12236

Collins, Maxwell   9237

Cosby-Smith, Ahliya   9

Croom, Steven   9238

Cruz, Guadalupe  11

Culbertson, Cody   9239

Doolen, Lucas  12240

Dunner, Nicolas  10241

Ellis, Arerie  11

Fox, Jacob  11242

Gill, Alaina  10

Gordon, Gabriel  10243

Grayer, Tay  12244

Green, Samuel  12245

Harper, La'Shaya  12

Harris, Tyress  11246

Harwig, Aaliyah  11

Owen, Andrew  11258

Patton, Zion  10259

Peck, Andrew  11260

Perryman, N'Asya  11

Phillips, Abigayle  11

Quinlan, Brady  10261

Schultz, Harley  10262

Seals, Preston  12263

Smith, Anjelo  11264

Soltis, Michael  12265

Kesler, Paige   9

Knock, Chase  11247

Kurt, Eren   9248

Letourneau, Leana   9

Lopez, Marvin   9249

Luster, Adrian  11250

Maxwell, Rebekah  12

McCallister, Joel  10251

Mcgee, Romiel  10252

Mendoza-Chapple, Trey'Ve   9253

Morgan, Deacon   9254

Navarette, Alicia  10

Navarrete, Brittany  12

Neitzel, Eli  11255

Nielsen, Rielee  10256

Nutter, Alexander  10257

Thacker, Killian   9266

Thompson, Aubreyana  10

Tull, Noah  11267

Velazquez Rosales, Alejan  10

Washington, JaTaevious   9268

White, Emarion  11269

Williams, Darius  11270

Williams, Jordan  10271

Wilson, Adam  11272

Wrobel, Angelle  12

Young, Tyler   9273

Zoller, Audrianna  11

Total:  68

Shelbyville
Barringer, Marissa  12

Beyers, Owen   9274

Boehm, Emma  12

Bowers, Jonah   9275

Bowers, Tessa  10

Bray, Caden   9276

Brinkoetter, Jaycee  11

Brown, Kagome  11

Bruns, Karson   9277

Bruns, Miranda   9

Chambers, Isaac  12278

Chambers, Meredith  10

Churchill, Mia  11

Clark, Cadyn  11

Clark, Dru  12

Corley, Ava   9

Curry, Peyton   9279

Daniel, Caroline   9

Douglass, Aly  11

Dove, Kendi  11

Duckett, Emily  12

Duke, Greta  11

Edwards, Jaxon  12280

Faulkner, Baleigh   9

Fisher, Aydan  12281

Fisher, Ayson  10282

Frederick, Hank  10283

Greenwood, Austin  10284

Hancock, Tailyn  10

Hardy, Aiden  10285

Hewing, Nivea  12

Hicks, Silas   9286

Hood, Izik  12287

Hoover, Lexi   9

Hunter, Haylee  12

Olinger, Jason   9297

Orsborn, Rylee  10

Osborn, Elly  11

Owens, Aiden   9298

Palmer, Jacob   9299

Palmer, James  11300

Peavler, Ryne  10301

Powers, Payton   9

Price, Lily  11

Prosser, Kenna  11

Schutt, Briley  11

Shasteen, Caden  12303

Smith, Hadley  10304

Smith, Kylie  10

Snoke, Judd  10305

Steele, Skylar  12

Storm, Ella  12

Sullivan, Kalei   9

Jokisch, Jack  11288

Key, Haley   9

Klepzig, Will   9289

Kull, Maisie  11

Lape, Elyse  11

Lockart, Laynie   9

Logan, Aylah  10

Logan, Kelton  11290

Longwell, Jayna  12

Lowe, Angel  11

Mayhall, Jordynn  12

McClain, Jack  11291

Meister, Jacob   9292

Miller, Adalynn  12

Miller, Jaden   9293

Mitchell, Madie   9

Nees, Tristan  12294

Niemeyer, Carmen  12

Nohren, Katie  11

Nohren, Will  10295

Ogden, Grady  11296

Reed, Elizabeth  11

Riley, Lauren   9

Roberts, Madison  12

Russell, Charlie   9302

Thompson, Christian  12306

Tope, Seth  11307

Townsend, Andre  11308

Townsend, Bria   9

Tucker, Ava   9

Tynan, Anna  12

Tynan, Sara  10

Vasquez, Noah  10309

Walen, Kennedy  10

Wallis, Landon  11310

Weekly, Warren   9311

White, Caroline  12

Woolery, Henry   9312

Woolery, Lily  11

Wright, Kylie  10

Total:  93

St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)
Acosta, Alex  11313

Ahart, Lilly   9

Althoff, Loren  10

Armstrong, Aden  12314

Barnett, De Ava  10

Beckett, EJ  11315

Benoit, Zach   9316

Blackburn-Kelley, Tim  10317

Burkhalter, Chloe  12
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School Roster
Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)
Burnett, Colin   9318

Carter, Payton  12

Clampitt, Madison  11

Clark, Lizzie   9

Crider, Abi   9

Davis, Iris   9

Douglas, Hayden   9319

Ennis, Jackson  11320

Ericksen, Katie  10

Farney, Nate   9321

Fisher, Jack  11322

Franzen, Savanna  11

Frerichs, Lyla  11

George, Gunnar   9323

Griebat, Joe  11324

Harbourt, James  12325

Harbourt, Mark   9326

Hess, Tyler   9327

Hundley, Aiden   9328

Overstreet, Colton  10336

Patton, Logan  11337

Schmitz, Ally  10

Schmitz, Charlie  11340

Schmitz, Sophie   9

Siems, Tanner  11341

Smith, Grant  11342

Smith, Logan  12343

Steinbach, Sydney  10

Swanson, Kyler  11344

Jones, Helene  12

Jones, Holden  12329

Jones, Waylon   9330

Kasper, Sophia  10

Lewis, Hayden  12331

Mabry, Chase   9332

Maroon, Carson  12333

McComas, Vance  10334

Mock, Hannah  10

Ochs, Allison  10

Oleynichak, Brennan  10335

Reed-Thompson, Macy  12

Retz, Lance  10338

Reyes, Angel  10339

Riesel, Kiah   9

Ross, Addison  12

Trimble, Brock  12345

Turner, Carter  11346

Wagner, Cam   9347

Waller, Brayden   9348

Wayland, Colin  12349

Wear, Jack   9350

Weaver, Brody  12351

Wertz, Wyatt  10352

Wilson, Spencer  12353

Wirth, Alexis  11

Zadeh, Cyrus  10354

Total:  65

Stanford (Olympia)
Alexander, Cohen  11355

Ballenger, Kennadi  10

Beavers, Sidney  11

Bicknell, Jordan  12

Bieber, Melissa  12

Bridgeforth, Madyson   9

Carnahan, Chloe  12

Carroll, Tyler  10356

Clark, Caden  12357

Cleveland, Hannah  12

Cook, Emma  11

Cornwell, Chyanne  11

Cummings, Brooke  11

Dare, Kaylie  11

Demling, Logan  12358

Downs, Mya  11

Dupureur, Jorgi  12

Durham, Charlotte   9

Ellis, Cohen   9359

Escalante, Abby  12

Gellner, Tyler  10360

Gonzalez, Amanda  10

Gordon, Anna  10

Peifer, Rylan  12368

Petri, Evan  10369

Phillips, Cooper  11370

Post, Adam  11371

Rader, Kamryn   9

Ragar, Chase  11372

Scheets, Khloe   9

Scheets, Palmer  10

Stroud, Koby  12375

Suarez Gonzalez, Amalia  10

Swartzendruber, Emma  11

Jacobs, Kaleb   9361

Kistner, Amelia  11

Lawless, Jacob  12362

Maness, Cohen  10363

Miller, Mallory  11

Moore, C.J.  10364

Moore, CJ  10365

Nowaskie, Dylan  10366

Nowaskie, Easton  12367

Rios, Corbin  12373

Rios, Owen   9374

Thoennes, Nolan   9376

Uphoff, Keagan  12377

Uphoff, Kenna  10

West, Kyra  12

White, Lucas  10378

Whiteside, Grace  10

Wilcox, Kadyn   9379

Witham, Ashlyn   9

Yeary, Nolen  12380

Yeary, Paul  10381

Youngren, Blake  12382

Total:  56

Sullivan
Allen, Kya  11

Arnold, Deaiden  11383

Bates, Avram   9384

Bear, Riane  10

Bennett, Christian   9385

Bennett, Mitchell  11386

Booker, Cylus  10387

Booker, Mason  11388

Booker, Sawyer   9389

Brant, Shanice  10

Bryant, Noah   9390

Bushue, Brett  12391

Bushue, Kate  10

Christensen, Cooper  11392

Conner, Paige  12

Corkill, Kyle  12393

Craig, Christian   9394

Cremeens, Josh  10395

Crist, Mary   9

Dalponte, Kaden  11396

Dawkins, Mae  10

Diepholz, Davis  12397

Dinger, Aiden   9398

Donovan, Liam  10399

DuMontelle, Brodi   9400

Dyer, Mya   9

England, Easton  12401

Feldcamp, James  10402

Fleener, Logan  10403

Floyd, Lucas  11404

Fryman, Aian  11405

Guest, Kaden  12406

Hayman, Rylee  11

Hobbs, Noah   9407

Hodge, Kelsie  11

Hooten, Mitchell  10408

Hussong, Owen  12409

Osborn, Kalvin  11418

Ozier, Christian  11419

Palmer, Maverick  12420

Parrish, Dexter  12421

Pierce, Rhyder  10422

Plank, Wilma  10

Poe, Eiley  10

Schrock, Dimitri   9425

Smith, Kaylee   9

Smith, Owen  10426

Steinhour, Austin  10427

Strauf, Mayci  11

Iacobazzi, Johnathan  10410

Jesse, Landon  10411

Johnson, Kinley   9

Kelley, Austin   9412

Kelly, Kharli  10

Lane, Dirk  12413

Lehman, Rhett  11414

Lucas, Braden   9415

Miller, Emily  11

Minor, Addison  11

Moody, Hayden  12416

Moody, Julia   9

Moore, Demarkus  11417

Moxley, Lily  10

Richardson, Devon  10

Robison, Marshall  10423

Roehrs, Colin   9424

Swinford, Carson  10428

Waelde, Luke  12429

Welch, Claire  11

Wilson, Miracle   9

Wind, Owen  11430

Yang, Raymond  12431

Total:  72

Tolono (Unity)
Akers, Ryan  10432

Albaugh, Evelyn  12

Alexander, Tristin  10433

Baxley, Dominic   9434

Baxley, Molly  11

Behm, Deri  10

Berkey, Andrew   9435

Boatright, Cohl  11436

Boldt, Oscar  11437
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School Roster
Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Tolono (Unity)
Cain, Bentten  11438

Cain, Cydie   9

Carter, Analyse  12

Carter, Rebecca  12

Chandler, Cadence   9

Cler, Graydin  10439

Cler, Josie  11

Cobb, Cameryn  10

Coy, Caleb   9440

Crowe, Eli  10441

De Los Santos, Ezekiel  11442

Decker, Emily  11

DeHart, Hudson   9443

Dene, Jaden  11444

DeNeal, Annaliese  10

Denney, Ashlyn  11

Denney, Bryson  12445

Dodd, Estella  11

Dougherty, Landon   9446

Dubson, Kade  11447

Fairbanks, Camden  10448

Fairbanks, Galina  10

Garcier, Margie  10

Garretson, Paige  11

Goff, Kadence  11

Graven, Collin  10449

Griffin, Lilly   9

Gumbel, Sam  10

Hall, Olivia   9

Hartke, Sophia  11

Hollingsworth, Dallas  11450

Huffstutler, Wyatt  11451

O'Neill, Dalton  12462

O'Neill, Mason  10463

Pound, Mackenzie  10

Price, Reigna  11

Puckett, Evan   9464

Saunders, Jay  12470

Schlittler, Brock  11471

Schlittler, Jillian  10

Sellers, Cristian  10472

Sellers, Savanna  11

Shaw, Ally   9

Shaw, Lauren  11

Shike, Olivia  12

Stierwalt, Caden  10473

Stringer, Raegen  12

Sutherland, Maddix  10474

Irwin, Brody   9452

Jackson, Sydney  11

Jessee, Nick  11453

Jones, Ava   9

Kaiser, Cameron  10

Keeley, Carter   9454

Kleparski, Caelyn  12

Knoll, Kathryn   9

Krall, Elias   9455

Kuhns, Anna  10

Little, Reagan  12

McCann, Cash   9456

McCune, Carson   9457

Mclain, Faith  10

Meharry, Claire  10

Mette, Carter  11458

Miebach, Eric  12459

Molina, Phoenix  10

Moore, Katie  12

Mowrer, Alex  11460

Mumm, Brooklynn   9

Niswonger, Brody   9461

Nonman, Makayla  11

Rawdin, Olivia  10

Reedy, Adam   9465

Reedy, Camryn  11

Reifsteck, Ethan  12466

Rennels, Ashley  11

Requena, Rosalia  12

Richardson, Garrett  11467

Rinella, Amelia  12

Rink, Ryan  11468

Ritchie, Briana  12

Ritchie, Lexi  12

Rossi, Lydia  11

Ruggieri, Isaac  12469

Ruggieri, Katie  10

Swisher, Emma  10

Tempel, Grace   9

Tempel, Olivia  10

Terven, Amanda   9

Tiemann, Carter  10475

Vandiver, Alexia  12

Vecchio, Alex  10476

Weaver, Gavin  11477

Wells, Alex  10478

Wells, Jeremy  12479

Wells, Tanner  12480

Wherley, Grace   9

Wiesbrook, Lucille  10

Williams, Tessah  11

Wilson, Paula  10

Woodard, Erica  12

Zerrusen, Kendal   9

Zerrussen, Kendal   9

Zorns, Claire  10

Zumbahlen, Logan  11481

Total:  114

Tuscola
Barrett, Jackson  12482

Bennett, Andrew  11483

Bennett, Thomas  11484

Brazzell, Anne  11

Brewer, Boyd  10485

Brown, Derik  12486

Brucker, Tessa   9

Bryant, Riley   9

Burlew, Jackson  11487

Cain, Brady  12488

Carswell, Hanna   9

Clodfelder, Kenna  11

Coll-Rubio, Lucas  12489

Conner, Jayden  11490

Cook, Calvin  10491

Davis, Reese  10

Dueker, Bella   9

Flenner, Kamden  10492

Foltz, Kate  10

Foltz, Will  12493

Fowler, Chloe  10

Gilpin, Kali  10

Gordon, Taylor  11

Graves, Bryce  12494

Graves, Dylan  10495

Hasting, Natalie  12

Hegarty, Aaron  11496

Hornaday, David  11497

Hornaday, Tytus   9498

Hortin, Josiah  12499

Patterson, Lia  11

Pettry, Addisyn  12

Picazo, Michael   9508

Sexson, Makayela   9

Shepherd, Keagan  10511

Shinn, Kalen  10512

Simpson, Carter  11513

Smith, Kylen  12514

Spencer, Makenzie   9

Spillman, Andrew  11515

Spillman, Emma   9

Stahler, Seth  10516

Sweetnam, Kam  11517

Hyld, Elias   9500

Jonas, James  10501

Karnes, Vince   9502

Klie, Nathan  11503

Kurtz, Lilly  10

McCall, Riley   9504

McLeese, Blake  10505

Meyer, Abbie   9

Neamtu, Tavi  12506

Neamtu, Xander  11507

Notaro, Belle  11

Rebollo, Celeste   9

Rennels, Zack  11509

Rennels, Zane   9510

Ritter, Bailey  10

Taylor, Jaxsyn   9518

Vanausdoll, Rylie  11

Waldrop, Trey  10519

Wallace, Olivia  11

Warfel, Lauren   9

Weaver, Aiden  12520

Wigall, Cooper  10521

Wilcox, Kade  11522

Wilcox, Kale   9523

Woodard, Sawyer  11524

Woods, Lauren  12

Total:  69

Villa Grove
Bennett, Jace  10525

Callison, Evalice   9

Callison, Nadia  10

Cardiff, Kenzie  12

Carter, Mason  12526

Chambers, Landon   9527

Cline, Gunner  12528

Davis, Blake  11529

Dowler, Braydon  12530

Eads, Carly  11

Ehmen, Mikailah  10

Ellis, Peyton   9531

Esteban-Raymer, Alexande   9532

Golightly, Jacob   9533

Henry, Aidan  10534

Hosler, Zane  10535

Howard, Scarlett  11

Prater, Bailey   9

Sanders, Brody   9544

Schlueter, Ryan  11545

Shadwick, Lukas  11546
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Villa Grove
Shaw, Sophia  10

Jones, Kirstyn  11

Jones, Silas   9536

Kamp, Cadyn  10537

Koeberlein, Tyson  10538

Krause, Kyle  11539

Langellier, Kaleb  10540

Lillard, Ryan  10

Martin, Baylee   9

Oberg, Ollie   9541

Reynolds, Jaden   9542

Rund, Layne  12543

Ruperez, Ines  10

Wells, Zach  12547

White, Chase  11548

Wilkey, Tyson   9549

Williams, Kyler  12550

Wilson, Alexis   9

Wilson, Emma  12

Witte, Cody   9551

Zimmerman, Kurt  11552

Zoch, Austin  12553

Total:  43
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Event  13   Boys High Jump
5 alive system will be used

Meet Record: 6-08.50 1986 Thad Stoerger
Field Metric: 2.05m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Stanford (Ol NH 12377 Uphoff, Keagan1
Gibson City 1.47m  9157 Wooton, Tristan2
Gibson City 1.57m 10150 Royal, Cale3
Sullivan 1.57m 12420 Palmer, Maverick4
Monticello 1.62m 11174 Helms, Jackson5
Tolono (Unit 1.63m 10433 Alexander, Tristin6
Shelbyville 1.65m  9277 Bruns, Karson7
Gibson City 1.67m  9153 Tompkins, Reed8
Monticello 1.67m 11203 Young, Grant9
Stanford (Ol 1.68m 12367 Nowaskie, Easton10
Stanford (Ol 1.68m 10366 Nowaskie, Dylan11
Champaign (S 1.72m 1283 Bumba, Peace12
Arcola 1.73m 1119 Thomas, Tanner13
Arthur (A.-L 1.73m  938 Shoemaker, Cooper14
Arcola 1.73m  914 Phillips, Brody15
Sullivan 1.75m 10410 Iacobazzi, Johnathan16
St. Joseph ( 1.77m 11341 Siems, Tanner17
Champaign (S 1.77m  999 Yeager, Jacob18
Tuscola 1.78m 11517 Sweetnam, Kam19
Tolono (Unit 1.78m  9446 Dougherty, Landon20
Tolono (Unit 1.78m 12469 Ruggieri, Isaac21
Shelbyville 1.79m 10295 Nohren, Will22
Sullivan 1.83m 12391 Bushue, Brett23
Villa Grove 1.83m 12543 Rund, Layne24

Event  15   Boys Pole Vault
5 alive system will be used

Meet Record: 14-10 4/17/2015 Ethan Mizer
Field Metric: 4.52m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gibson City 2.13m  9135 DeFries, Kasen1
Tolono (Unit 2.74m 12466 Reifsteck, Ethan2
Gibson City 2.74m 12155 Ward, Alex3
Sullivan 2.75m 10399 Donovan, Liam4
Shelbyville 2.90m  9311 Weekly, Warren5
Sullivan 3.05m 10426 Smith, Owen6
Shelbyville 3.20m  9279 Curry, Peyton7
St. Joseph ( 3.50m  9350 Wear, Jack8
Sullivan 3.66m 12391 Bushue, Brett9
Shelbyville 3.66m  9274 Beyers, Owen10
Gibson City 3.70m 12152 Schlickman, Shawn11
St. Joseph ( 3.81m 11340 Schmitz, Charlie12
Monticello 4.17m 12195 Sowinski, Cole13
Champaign (S 4.20m 1086 Hogan, Riley14

Event  16   Boys Long Jump
4 Trials  -- NO finals
Will be contested on the WEST Runway

Meet Record: 22-05 4/14/2017 Jonathan Muller
Field Metric: 7.52m

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Rantoul 5.65m 12244 Grayer, Tay1
Broadlands ( 5.67m  953 Roland, Clark2
Monticello 5.81m 10184 Montgomery, Carter3
Tolono (Unit 5.83m 11460 Mowrer, Alex4
Arcola 5.84m  916 Roberts-McGeehon, Re5
Sullivan 5.84m 11419 Ozier, Christian6
Monticello 5.90m 12164 Colbert, Raiden7
Villa Grove 6.01m 12550 Williams, Kyler8
Sullivan 6.15m 11405 Fryman, Aian9
Sullivan 6.20m 11383 Arnold, Deaiden10
Tolono (Unit 6.24m 12479 Wells, Jeremy11
Paxton (P.-B 6.26m 11206 Boyd-Meents, Robert12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
St. Joseph ( 5.34m 10336 Overstreet, Colton1
Stanford (Ol 5.38m 12367 Nowaskie, Easton2
Champaign (S 5.40m 1287 Horn, Ben3
Villa Grove 5.42m  9527 Chambers, Landon4
Stanford (Ol 5.45m  9379 Wilcox, Kadyn5
St. Joseph ( 5.46m  9323 George, Gunnar6
Decatur (St. 5.47m 11128 Willcut, Griffin7
Tolono (Unit 5.47m 11468 Rink, Ryan8
Decatur (St. 5.49m 10104 Cook, Adrian9
Champaign (S 5.50m  985 Dongo Kengue, Raphae10
Monticello 5.51m 11203 Young, Grant11
St. Joseph ( 5.60m  9330 Jones, Waylon12
Rantoul 5.60m  9253 Mendoza-Chapple, Tre13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Shelbyville ND  9292 Meister, Jacob1
Gibson City 5.02m  9130 Adkins, Bryce2
Stanford (Ol 5.02m 10364 Moore, C.J.3
Arcola 5.05m 1212 Olivar, Chris4
Shelbyville 5.11m 11310 Wallis, Landon5
Tuscola 5.12m  9498 Hornaday, Tytus6
Rantoul 5.13m 11269 White, Emarion7
Villa Grove 5.19m 10537 Kamp, Cadyn8
Decatur (St. 5.19m  9125 Sweeney, Joey9
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Event  17   Boys Triple Jump
4 Trials  -- NO finals
Will be contested on the EAST Runway

Field Metric: 14.53m 4/14/2023 Cabot Craft
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Stanford (Ol ND 12367 Nowaskie, Easton1
Tuscola ND 11509 Rennels, Zack2
Monticello 9.43m  9198 Watson, Jack3
Stanford (Ol 9.47m 10360 Gellner, Tyler4
Paxton (P.-B 10.18m  9207 Burgrabe, Caden5
Shelbyville 10.25m  9312 Woolery, Henry6
St. Joseph ( 10.32m 10317 Blackburn-Kelley, Tim7
Arthur (A.-L 10.72m 1032 Keagle, Tristan8
Paxton (P.-B 10.83m 10225 Williams, Kenneth9
Paxton (P.-B 10.96m 10219 Rodriguez, Anthony10
Gibson City 11.02m 11148 Lynn, Nolan11
Sullivan 11.30m 11392 Christensen, Cooper12
Arcola 11.40m 128 Lindstrom, Ryan13
Arthur (A.-L 11.43m  923 Doggett, Daylon14
Champaign (S 11.45m 1287 Horn, Ben15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Shelbyville 11.73m  9277 Bruns, Karson1
Tolono (Unit 11.77m 10439 Cler, Graydin2
Decatur (St. 11.79m 11116 Kernaghan, Caiden3
Arthur (A.-L 11.82m 1026 Hale, Cash4
Arcola 12.05m 1113 Phillips, Braden5
Stanford (Ol 12.06m 11372 Ragar, Chase6
Tolono (Unit 12.12m 11460 Mowrer, Alex7
Tolono (Unit 12.15m 11442 De Los Santos, Ezekie8
Tuscola 12.25m 11517 Sweetnam, Kam9
Sullivan 12.30m 11419 Ozier, Christian10
Monticello 12.37m 11174 Helms, Jackson11
Sullivan 12.45m 12393 Corkill, Kyle12
Villa Grove 12.49m 12550 Williams, Kyler13
Decatur (St. 12.68m 11122 Rice, Anthony14

Event  18   Boys Discus Throw
4 Trials  -- NO finals
Measure to the nearest lesser centameter

Meet Record: 182-03 4/16/2010 Brandon Noe
Field Metric: 60.63m

Monticello: 54.77m 4/8/2024 Demarion Foreman
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Stanford (Ol 35.10m 12380 Yeary, Nolen1
Sullivan 35.43m 11404 Floyd, Lucas2
Stanford (Ol 36.40m 12375 Stroud, Koby3
Tuscola 36.68m  9523 Wilcox, Kale4
Arthur (A.-L 36.90m 1039 Stone, Kyler5
Catlin (Salt 36.96m  979 Trimmell, Blake6
St. Joseph ( 37.21m  9347 Wagner, Cam7
Arthur (A.-L 37.38m 1035 Morfey, Kamden8
Champaign (S 38.92m 1296 Vavrik, Robbie9
St. Joseph ( 39.07m 10335 Oleynichak, Brennan10
Decatur (St. 40.60m 12124 Sloan, Noah11
Monticello 41.15m 11196 Trimble, Will12
Decatur (St. 41.88m 11113 Johnson, Aiden13
St. Joseph ( 42.79m 11320 Ennis, Jackson14
Tolono (Unit 43.23m  9443 DeHart, Hudson15
Catlin (Salt 45.03m 1075 Stine, Maddax16
Tuscola 46.06m 11524 Woodard, Sawyer17
Monticello 54.77m 12170 Forman, Demarion18

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Gibson City 26.31m 10131 Bond, Dominick1
Shelbyville 26.35m 12306 Thompson, Christian2
Rantoul 26.53m 10251 McCallister, Joel3
Stanford (Ol 26.87m 10363 Maness, Cohen4
Villa Grove 28.52m 10540 Langellier, Kaleb5
Arcola 29.26m 125 Guerra, Raul6
Sullivan 29.33m 11417 Moore, Demarkus7
Rantoul 29.40m 11272 Wilson, Adam8
Arthur (A.-L 29.98m 1033 Martinez, Brayan9
Paxton (P.-B 30.48m 11220 Suaava, Matthew10
Gibson City 30.75m  9140 Harders, Michael11
Villa Grove 32.39m 11539 Krause, Kyle12
Decatur (St. 33.64m 11112 Jerebek, Sean13
Monticello 33.69m 10183 Mikulich, Christian14
Gibson City 33.98m 10156 Ward, Logan15
Paxton (P.-B 34.00m 12221 Tester, Heiden16
Sullivan 34.26m 12413 Lane, Dirk17
Tuscola 34.69m 12520 Weaver, Aiden18
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  18   Boys Discus Throw)
Tolono (Unit ND 11437 Boldt, Oscar1
Arcola ND  93 De la garza, Tony2
Broadlands ( ND 1050 Miller, Lucas3
Champaign (S 14.20m  995 Vasquez, Daniel4
Villa Grove 17.27m 12547 Wells, Zach5
Paxton (P.-B 20.85m  9211 Gustafson, Wyatt6
Catlin (Salt 22.47m 1078 Talbott, Aidan7
Champaign (S 22.80m  998 Yeager, Dylen8
Shelbyville 23.13m 10283 Frederick, Hank9
Rantoul 23.56m 11242 Fox, Jacob10
Shelbyville 23.67m 12294 Nees, Tristan11
Tolono (Unit 25.15m 11444 Dene, Jaden12

Event  19   Boys Shot Put
4 Trials  -- NO finals

Meet Record: 56-06.25
Field Metric: 17.47m 4/14/2023 Garrett Taylor

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Broadlands ( ND 1050 Miller, Lucas1
Catlin (Salt 7.35m 1078 Talbott, Aidan2
Paxton (P.-B 7.52m 10224 White, Caleb3
Rantoul 7.92m 10257 Nutter, Alexander4
Villa Grove 8.93m 12547 Wells, Zach5
Rantoul 9.06m 11272 Wilson, Adam6
Catlin (Salt 9.39m  979 Trimmell, Blake7
Sullivan 9.55m 12420 Palmer, Maverick8
Champaign (S 9.62m  998 Yeager, Dylen9
Shelbyville 9.77m 12306 Thompson, Christian10
Gibson City 9.81m 10131 Bond, Dominick11
Sullivan 9.91m 11404 Floyd, Lucas12
Decatur (St. 10.00m 12114 Jones, Ja'Carrion13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Arcola 10.42m 114 Elizondo, Gael1
Arthur (A.-L 10.44m 1039 Stone, Kyler2
Villa Grove 10.46m 10540 Langellier, Kaleb3
Villa Grove 10.59m 11539 Krause, Kyle4
Tolono (Unit 10.80m 11450 Hollingsworth, Dallas5
Shelbyville 10.90m 12294 Nees, Tristan6
Arcola 11.16m 125 Guerra, Raul7
Rantoul 11.36m 10251 McCallister, Joel8
Paxton (P.-B 11.38m 12221 Tester, Heiden9
Arthur (A.-L 11.38m 1033 Martinez, Brayan10
Monticello 11.38m 12192 Peters, Brandon11
Monticello 11.43m 11172 Freeman, Cole12
Stanford (Ol 11.63m 10363 Maness, Cohen13
Tolono (Unit 11.67m  9443 DeHart, Hudson14
Tolono (Unit 11.91m 11477 Weaver, Gavin15
Decatur (St. 12.02m 12124 Sloan, Noah16
St. Joseph ( 12.03m 10334 McComas, Vance17
Stanford (Ol 12.14m 12375 Stroud, Koby18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Champaign (S 12.30m 1283 Bumba, Peace1
Paxton (P.-B 12.31m 11220 Suaava, Matthew2
Sullivan 12.43m 12413 Lane, Dirk3
Decatur (St. 12.52m 11112 Jerebek, Sean4
St. Joseph ( 12.91m  9347 Wagner, Cam5
Tuscola 13.54m 10519 Waldrop, Trey6
Gibson City 13.56m 10156 Ward, Logan7
Catlin (Salt 13.63m 1075 Stine, Maddax8
St. Joseph ( 13.80m 11320 Ennis, Jackson9
Gibson City 14.08m 10141 Holzhauer, Kale10
Stanford (Ol 14.23m 12380 Yeary, Nolen11
Tuscola 14.29m 11524 Woodard, Sawyer12
Champaign (S 14.47m 1296 Vavrik, Robbie13
Monticello 14.50m 12170 Forman, Demarion14
Tuscola 14.60m 12520 Weaver, Aiden15
Shelbyville 14.73m 11288 Jokisch, Jack16
Arthur (A.-L 14.98m 1143 Tighe, Jacob17
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Event  20   Men Distance Medley
Waterfall Start
Legs of 1,200 - 400 - 800 -1600
Numbers go from furthest right in lane 8 inwards

Meet Record: 10:55.62 4/17/2015 Shelbyville
P Henze, B Peifer, K Wilson, M Skinner

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NTMonticello16
1) #191 Patton, Owen 9 2) #182 Lipps, Kendal 9
3) #168 Dill, Josh 9 4) #179 Krumtinger, Jack 9

NTShelbyville17
1) #287 Hood, Izik 12 2) #298 Owens, Aiden 9
3) #312 Woolery, Henry 9 4) #275 Bowers, Jonah 9
5) #279 Curry, Peyton 9 6) #311 Weekly, Warren 9
7) #286 Hicks, Silas 9

NTBroadlands (18
1) #45 Ashbrook, Aidan 12 2) #53 Roland, Clark 9
3) #47 Denmark-Collins, Eli 10 4) #55 Sands, Cohen 12
5) #56 Stierwalt, Joshua 10

13:30.00Arthur (A.-L19
1) #29 Herring, Owen 9 2) #27 Hale, Cruz 10
3) #26 Hale, Cash 10 4) #22 Corona, Jesus 12

12:56.69Villa Grove20
1) #546 Shadwick, Lukas 11 2) #530 Dowler, Braydon 12
3) #545 Schlueter, Ryan 11 4) #552 Zimmerman, Kurt 11
5) #532 Esteban-Raymer, Alexa

12:30.00Sullivan21
1) #429 Waelde, Luke 12 2) #396 Dalponte, Kaden 11
3) #414 Lehman, Rhett 11 4) #402 Feldcamp, James 10

11:40.00Decatur (St.22
1) #101 Auburn, Matt 11 2) #116 Kernaghan, Caiden 11
3) #102 Babcock, Nathaniel 11 4) #105 Cook, Evan 11
5) #126 Valencia, Mauricio 10 6) #118 Larry, Andrew 9
7) #125 Sweeney, Joey 9

11:30.00Rantoul23
1) #235 Cloninger, Wade 11 2) #247 Knock, Chase 11
3) #265 Soltis, Michael 12 4) #255 Neitzel, Eli 11

10:30.00Tuscola24
1) #493 Foltz, Will 12 2) #494 Graves, Bryce 12
3) #499 Hortin, Josiah 12 4) #482 Barrett, Jackson 12

Event  1   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Events will follow one after the other
Waterfall Start
Highest number goes furthest right in lane and then inward

Meet Record: 8:15.19 4/17/2015 Shelbyville
T Pasley, T Wade, J Sieger, R Skowronski

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

10:50.00Rantoul14
1) #229 Beach, Bryson 10 2) #237 Collins, Maxwell 9
3) #261 Quinlan, Brady 10 4) #245 Green, Samuel 12

10:00.00Villa Grove15
1) #532 Esteban-Raymer, Alexa 2) #544 Sanders, Brody 9
3) #548 White, Chase 11 4) #553 Zoch, Austin 12
5) #529 Davis, Blake 11

9:53.00Champaign (S16
1) #82 Ballard, Jason 12 2) #90 Moomaw, Miles 11
3) #88 Lee, Philip 10 4) #94 Unger, Nick 10
5) #89 Moomaw, Michael 9

9:50.00Tuscola17
1) #507 Neamtu, Xander 11 2) #518 Taylor, Jaxsyn 9
3) #489 Coll-Rubio, Lucas 12 4) #514 Smith, Kylen 12

9:11.70Shelbyville18
1) #312 Woolery, Henry 9 2) #287 Hood, Izik 12
3) #311 Weekly, Warren 9 4) #276 Bray, Caden 9
5) #299 Palmer, Jacob 9 6) #286 Hicks, Silas 9
7) #301 Peavler, Ryne 10 8) #280 Edwards, Jaxon 12

9:06.00Broadlands (19
1) #45 Ashbrook, Aidan 12 2) #55 Sands, Cohen 12
3) #47 Denmark-Collins, Eli 10 4) #53 Roland, Clark 9

9:00.00St. Joseph (20
1) #318 Burnett, Colin 9 2) #329 Jones, Holden 12
3) #321 Farney, Nate 9 4) #328 Hundley, Aiden 9

8:58.00Catlin (Salt21
1) #63 Henthorn, Logan 11 2) #73 Smith, Kade 10
3) #70 Phelps, Cortez 10 4) #74 Smoot, Tyler 12
5) #61 Frischkorn, Owen 11

8:58.00Stanford (Ol22
1) #364 Moore, C.J. 10 2) #370 Phillips, Cooper 11
3) #358 Demling, Logan 12 4) #357 Clark, Caden 12

8:41.44Sullivan23
1) #410 Iacobazzi, Johnathan 10 2) #401 England, Easton 12
3) #416 Moody, Hayden 12 4) #409 Hussong, Owen 12
5) #397 Diepholz, Davis 12 6) #396 Dalponte, Kaden 11
7) #414 Lehman, Rhett 11 8) #402 Feldcamp, James 10

8:33.57Monticello24
1) #180 LeGrande, Ayden 11 2) #166 Derby, River 11
3) #202 Wood, Caleb 11 4) #173 Good, Rylan 12
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Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Meet Record: 42.84 4/15/2016 Tolono (Unity)

J Kaiser, D Kaiser, C Reifsteck, S Migut

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

48.14Gibson City2
1) #155 Ward, Alex 12 2) #130 Adkins, Bryce 9
3) #148 Lynn, Nolan 11 4) #157 Wooton, Tristan 9

46.20Shelbyville3
1) #288 Jokisch, Jack 11 2) #304 Smith, Hadley 10
3) #296 Ogden, Grady 11 4) #282 Fisher, Ayson 10
5) #309 Vasquez, Noah 10 6) #292 Meister, Jacob 9
7) #295 Nohren, Will 10

45.40Stanford (Ol4
1) #379 Wilcox, Kadyn 9 2) #355 Alexander, Cohen 11
3) #372 Ragar, Chase 11 4) #377 Uphoff, Keagan 12

45.83Villa Grove5
1) #530 Dowler, Braydon 12 2) #526 Carter, Mason 12
3) #528 Cline, Gunner 12 4) #543 Rund, Layne 12
5) #534 Henry, Aidan 10

47.06Decatur (St.6
1) #107 Davis, Tylinn 10 2) #115 Joyner, Jessiah 9
3) #125 Sweeney, Joey 9 4) #116 Kernaghan, Caiden 11
5) #104 Cook, Adrian 10

49.50Champaign (S7
1) #85 Dongo Kengue, Raphael 2) #84 Clarkson, Tyler 9
3) #91 Oliveria, Duncan 10 4) #99 Yeager, Jacob 9
5) #98 Yeager, Dylen 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
45.20Tuscola1

1) #492 Flenner, Kamden 10 2) #506 Neamtu, Tavi 12
3) #491 Cook, Calvin 10 4) #522 Wilcox, Kade 11

44.91St. Joseph (2
1) #342 Smith, Grant 11 2) #349 Wayland, Colin 12
3) #343 Smith, Logan 12 4) #317 Blackburn-Kelley, Tim

44.59Arcola3
1) #14 Phillips, Brody 9 2) #2 Barron, Oden 12
3) #13 Phillips, Braden 11 4) #19 Thomas, Tanner 11
5) #16 Roberts-McGeehon, Rem 6) #8 Lindstrom, Ryan 12

43.56Tolono (Unit4
1) #467 Richardson, Garrett 11 2) #479 Wells, Jeremy 12
3) #471 Schlittler, Brock 11 4) #459 Miebach, Eric 12
5) #470 Saunders, Jay 12 6) #468 Rink, Ryan 11
7) #460 Mowrer, Alex 11 8) #466 Reifsteck, Ethan 12

43.86Sullivan5
1) #406 Guest, Kaden 12 2) #388 Booker, Mason 11
3) #405 Fryman, Aian 11 4) #393 Corkill, Kyle 12
5) #391 Bushue, Brett 12 6) #419 Ozier, Christian 11
7) #383 Arnold, Deaiden 11 8) #417 Moore, Demarkus 11

44.60Rantoul6
1) #252 Mcgee, Romiel 10 2) #267 Tull, Noah 11
3) #269 White, Emarion 11 4) #263 Seals, Preston 12

45.15Catlin (Salt7
1) #80 Vasquez, Brysen 12 2) #65 Keller, Kamdyn 11
3) #60 Church, Ian 10 4) #77 Swanson, Xander 10
5) #66 Merritt, Ethan 11 6) #71 Reffett, Ezra 10

45.26Monticello8
1) #195 Sowinski, Cole 12 2) #185 Murphy, Caden 12
3) #169 Foran, Carter 11 4) #167 Dill, Charlie 12
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Event  3   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Waterfall Start -- SECTION #1 RUNS at 5:30pm
Highest number goes furthest to the right in lane 8
then work inward

Meet Record: 9:23.35 4/13/2012 Steve Schroeder
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Decatur (St. NT  9118 Larry, Andrew6
St. Joseph ( NT 10354 Zadeh, Cyrus7
Rantoul NT 11228 Anderson, Cooper8
Shelbyville 13:35.80 11300 Palmer, James9
Gibson City 13:11.05 12149 Pollard, Chase10
Gibson City 13:05.11 12147 Littell, Phillip11
Sullivan 12:50.00 10411 Jesse, Landon12
Tuscola 12:33.54 11496 Hegarty, Aaron13
Tuscola 12:27.68 10501 Jonas, James14
Sullivan 12:24.12 12397 Diepholz, Davis15
Champaign (S 11:49.85  997 Yallaly, Sam16
Stanford (Ol 11:44.17 10369 Petri, Evan17
Rantoul 11:38.94 10256 Nielsen, Rielee18
Gibson City 11:32.10 10136 DeWall, Keegan19
Tolono (Unit 11:18.28 10475 Tiemann, Carter20
Rantoul 10:39.46 11255 Neitzel, Eli21
St. Joseph ( 10:25.74 11322 Fisher, Jack22
Sullivan 9:49.12 10410 Iacobazzi, Johnathan23
Tuscola 9:49.00 10505 McLeese, Blake24

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Meet Record: 14.50 4/11/2008 Tyler Carter

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Sullivan NT 11418 Osborn, Kalvin3
Shelbyville 21.74  9275 Bowers, Jonah4
Paxton (P.-B 22.04 12214 Lane, Von5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rantoul 21.16  9254 Morgan, Deacon1
Catlin (Salt 20.70 1071 Reffett, Ezra2
Sullivan 20.24 10426 Smith, Owen3
Tolono (Unit 19.88 10474 Sutherland, Maddix4
Catlin (Salt 20.23 1077 Swanson, Xander5
Arcola 20.24  96 Hout, Josiah6
Rantoul 20.72 10241 Dunner, Nicolas7
Tolono (Unit 21.73 11442 De Los Santos, Ezekie8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Arthur (A.-L 19.14  931 Hutson, Brennon1
Monticello 18.95 10184 Montgomery, Carter2
Monticello 18.83  9177 Kessler, Alex3
St. Joseph ( 17.80 10336 Overstreet, Colton4
Rantoul 18.68 10243 Gordon, Gabriel5
Catlin (Salt 18.94 1164 Holmes, Gavin6
Tolono (Unit 19.12 11436 Boatright, Cohl7
Villa Grove 19.56  9533 Golightly, Jacob8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Paxton (P.-B 16.82 10223 Vaughan, Mason1
Monticello 16.63 11174 Helms, Jackson2
Tuscola 16.24 11497 Hornaday, David3
Stanford (Ol 15.87 12377 Uphoff, Keagan4
Shelbyville 15.94 10304 Smith, Hadley5
Tuscola 16.37 11513 Simpson, Carter6
Sullivan 16.74 11388 Booker, Mason7
St. Joseph ( 17.63 11344 Swanson, Kyler8

Event  5   Boys 100 Meter Dash
Meet Record: 10.60 4/15/2000 Ryan Bonner (FR)

Monticello: 10.86 4/14/2023 Mick Wright (SR)
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Rantoul NT 11264 Smith, Anjelo1
Broadlands ( 16.07 1249 Luth, Landon2
Decatur (St. 14.63  9127 Walters, Jake3
Catlin (Salt 13.50  967 Mundun, Sean4
Catlin (Salt 13.82 1062 Halley, Jaytin5
Catlin (Salt 15.00  968 Packard, Nick6
Tuscola NT  9498 Hornaday, Tytus7
Paxton (P.-B NT 10204 Boston, Daniel8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Gibson City 13.34 12155 Ward, Alex1
Paxton (P.-B 13.26  9212 Johnson, Aiden2
Gibson City 13.04  9130 Adkins, Bryce3
Decatur (St. 13.00  9119 Martin, Parker4
Villa Grove 13.01  9527 Chambers, Landon5
Stanford (Ol 13.20  9361 Jacobs, Kaleb6
St. Joseph ( 13.29  9348 Waller, Brayden7
Tuscola 13.41  9508 Picazo, Michael8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Villa Grove 12.68  9542 Reynolds, Jaden1
St. Joseph ( 12.60 11313 Acosta, Alex2
Monticello 12.46 11187 Nguyen, Quan3
Shelbyville 12.34  9292 Meister, Jacob4
Monticello 12.40 12171 Fox, Treyden5
Rantoul 12.55  9253 Mendoza-Chapple, Tre6
St. Joseph ( 12.68  9350 Wear, Jack7
Stanford (Ol 12.90 12373 Rios, Corbin8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Champaign (S 12.20  985 Dongo Kengue, Raphae1
Decatur (St. 12.18 10107 Davis, Tylinn2
Tuscola 12.14 10495 Graves, Dylan3
Arthur (A.-L 12.12  923 Doggett, Daylon4
Shelbyville 12.12 11310 Wallis, Landon5
Villa Grove 12.15 10534 Henry, Aidan6
Paxton (P.-B 12.19 11206 Boyd-Meents, Robert7
Shelbyville 12.24 10309 Vasquez, Noah8
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  5   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Arthur (A.-L 11.94 1027 Hale, Cruz1
Arthur (A.-L 11.84 1025 Frederick, Easton2
Arcola 11.70  914 Phillips, Brody3
Stanford (Ol 11.55 11355 Alexander, Cohen4
Tolono (Unit 11.69 12479 Wells, Jeremy5
Sullivan 11.74 12406 Guest, Kaden6
Sullivan 11.93 11383 Arnold, Deaiden7
Champaign (S 12.00 1092 Samu, Peter8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Champaign (S 11.51 1293 Tuala, David1
Sullivan 11.44 12393 Corkill, Kyle2
Tolono (Unit 11.12 12459 Miebach, Eric3
Tolono (Unit 10.97 11467 Richardson, Garrett4
Rantoul 11.07 12263 Seals, Preston5
Arcola 11.40 1119 Thomas, Tanner6
Monticello 11.47 12185 Murphy, Caden7
Gibson City 11.54 10134 Chase, Jacob8

Event  6   Boys 800 Meter Run
Run in super alleys
Alley A is lanes 1-4
Alley B is lanes 5-8
Position 1 is the furthest outside in the alley

Meet Record: 1:55.00 1987 Rob Carter
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Catlin (Salt NT 1172 Runner, Aiden3B
Tuscola NT 12489 Coll-Rubio, Lucas4A
Villa Grove NT 11545 Schlueter, Ryan4B
Tuscola NT 12514 Smith, Kylen5A
Shelbyville 3:19.40 12280 Edwards, Jaxon5B
Tolono (Unit 2:49.65 11481 Zumbahlen, Logan6A
Arthur (A.-L 2:47.50  929 Herring, Owen6B
Arthur (A.-L 2:40.30  938 Shoemaker, Cooper7A
Arcola 2:39.00  915 Rardin, Evan7B
Champaign (S 2:35.00  989 Moomaw, Michael8A
Decatur (St. 2:30.18 10126 Valencia, Mauricio8B
Villa Grove 2:29.67  9532 Esteban-Raymer, Alex9A
Champaign (S 2:27.08 1282 Ballard, Jason9B

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rantoul 2:26.00  9249 Lopez, Marvin2B
Gibson City 2:25.80 10150 Royal, Cale3A
Broadlands ( 2:25.59 1255 Sands, Cohen3B
Paxton (P.-B 2:24.06 11226 Young, Brady4A
Champaign (S 2:23.54 1190 Moomaw, Miles4B
Arthur (A.-L 2:23.40 1222 Corona, Jesus5A
Catlin (Salt 2:23.19 1161 Frischkorn, Owen5B
Sullivan 2:22.66 11414 Lehman, Rhett6A
Monticello 2:22.62  9179 Krumtinger, Jack6B
Broadlands ( 2:18.79 1245 Ashbrook, Aidan7A
Shelbyville 2:17.00  9312 Woolery, Henry7B
Stanford (Ol 2:16.12 12362 Lawless, Jacob8A
Sullivan 2:14.00 12401 England, Easton8B
Catlin (Salt 2:14.00 1163 Henthorn, Logan9A
Monticello 2:13.77 11202 Wood, Caleb9B

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Decatur (St. 2:13.59 11102 Babcock, Nathaniel2B
Stanford (Ol 2:13.50 10365 Moore, CJ3A
Stanford (Ol 2:13.00 12357 Clark, Caden3B
Villa Grove 2:10.00 11552 Zimmerman, Kurt4A
Monticello 2:09.84 11180 LeGrande, Ayden4B
Sullivan 2:08.88 12409 Hussong, Owen5A
Tolono (Unit 2:08.79 12445 Denney, Bryson5B
Rantoul 2:07.99 12265 Soltis, Michael6A
Shelbyville 2:07.00 10301 Peavler, Ryne6B
Tolono (Unit 2:06.10 10449 Graven, Collin7A
St. Joseph ( 2:06.00 10338 Retz, Lance7B
Rantoul 2:04.48 11235 Cloninger, Wade8A
Tuscola 2:02.06 12482 Barrett, Jackson8B
St. Joseph ( 2:00.00 12353 Wilson, Spencer9A
St. Joseph ( 1:58.00 12333 Maroon, Carson9B
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Event  7   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
Meet Record: 1:31.43 4/14/2023 Decatur (St. Teresa)

C Deetz, J Walker, A Williams, R Harper

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

1:41.21Villa Grove2
1) #526 Carter, Mason 12 2) #528 Cline, Gunner 12
3) #534 Henry, Aidan 10 4) #537 Kamp, Cadyn 10
5) #542 Reynolds, Jaden 9

1:38.69Gibson City3
1) #134 Chase, Jacob 10 2) #148 Lynn, Nolan 11
3) #152 Schlickman, Shawn 12 4) #146 Landers-Kristensen, Ev

1:37.53Arcola4
1) #2 Barron, Oden 12 2) #8 Lindstrom, Ryan 12
3) #13 Phillips, Braden 11 4) #19 Thomas, Tanner 11
5) #16 Roberts-McGeehon, Rem 6) #14 Phillips, Brody 9

1:38.00Stanford (Ol5
1) #373 Rios, Corbin 12 2) #361 Jacobs, Kaleb 9
3) #360 Gellner, Tyler 10 4) #382 Youngren, Blake 12

1:40.00Decatur (St.6
1) #125 Sweeney, Joey 9 2) #122 Rice, Anthony 11
3) #115 Joyner, Jessiah 9 4) #107 Davis, Tylinn 10
5) #104 Cook, Adrian 10

1:45.00Catlin (Salt7
1) #69 Pascual, Brayden 9 2) #67 Mundun, Sean 9
3) #76 Surowka, Daniel 9 4) #73 Smith, Kade 10
5) #62 Halley, Jaytin 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
1:36.50Shelbyville1

1) #288 Jokisch, Jack 11 2) #296 Ogden, Grady 11
3) #309 Vasquez, Noah 10 4) #282 Fisher, Ayson 10
5) #292 Meister, Jacob 9 6) #277 Bruns, Karson 9
7) #310 Wallis, Landon 11

1:35.20Tuscola2
1) #492 Flenner, Kamden 10 2) #506 Neamtu, Tavi 12
3) #491 Cook, Calvin 10 4) #522 Wilcox, Kade 11

1:33.69Sullivan3
1) #383 Arnold, Deaiden 11 2) #391 Bushue, Brett 12
3) #419 Ozier, Christian 11 4) #405 Fryman, Aian 11
5) #406 Guest, Kaden 12 6) #429 Waelde, Luke 12
7) #388 Booker, Mason 11 8) #417 Moore, Demarkus 11

1:32.81Rantoul4
1) #267 Tull, Noah 11 2) #244 Grayer, Tay 12
3) #269 White, Emarion 11 4) #263 Seals, Preston 12

1:33.48St. Joseph (5
1) #342 Smith, Grant 11 2) #343 Smith, Logan 12
3) #349 Wayland, Colin 12 4) #317 Blackburn-Kelley, Tim

1:33.89Tolono (Unit6
1) #467 Richardson, Garrett 11 2) #479 Wells, Jeremy 12
3) #468 Rink, Ryan 11 4) #471 Schlittler, Brock 11
5) #466 Reifsteck, Ethan 12 6) #460 Mowrer, Alex 11
7) #463 O'Neill, Mason 10 8) #439 Cler, Graydin 10

1:35.52Monticello7
1) #195 Sowinski, Cole 12 2) #185 Murphy, Caden 12
3) #199 Welter, Trey 12 4) #169 Foran, Carter 11

1:36.63Champaign (S8
1) #86 Hogan, Riley 10 2) #83 Bumba, Peace 12
3) #92 Samu, Peter 10 4) #93 Tuala, David 12
5) #87 Horn, Ben 12 6) #85 Dongo Kengue, Raphael

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash
Meet Record: 49.70 4/14/2006 Scott Phelps

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Tuscola NT  9518 Taylor, Jaxsyn3
Champaign (S 59:00.00  985 Dongo Kengue, Raphae4
Arthur (A.-L NT 1032 Keagle, Tristan5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Decatur (St. 1:07.98  9111 Hayden, Erik1
Champaign (S 1:02.71 1091 Oliveria, Duncan2
Champaign (S 1:00.76  984 Clarkson, Tyler3
Rantoul 1:00.43 10259 Patton, Zion4
Tuscola 1:00.45  9508 Picazo, Michael5
Rantoul 1:01.90 11264 Smith, Anjelo6
Stanford (Ol 1:05.48  9359 Ellis, Cohen7
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Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Catlin (Salt 1:00.27  979 Trimmell, Blake1
Monticello 59.35  9188 Ocadiz, Isaack2
Villa Grove 59.00  9533 Golightly, Jacob3
St. Joseph ( 58.66  9327 Hess, Tyler4
Catlin (Salt 58.85 1166 Merritt, Ethan5
Sullivan 59.00 12431 Yang, Raymond6
Paxton (P.-B 1:00.20 10204 Boston, Daniel7
Gibson City 1:00.34 10150 Royal, Cale8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Villa Grove 58.52 11545 Schlueter, Ryan1
St. Joseph ( 58.09 12351 Weaver, Brody2
Shelbyville 57.50  9292 Meister, Jacob3
Shelbyville 56.75 11310 Wallis, Landon4
Paxton (P.-B 56.79 10216 Latimer, Zane5
Rantoul 57.57  9268 Washington, JaTaeviou6
Monticello 58.35  9182 Lipps, Kendal7
Broadlands ( 58.60  953 Roland, Clark8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
St. Joseph ( 56.10  9330 Jones, Waylon1
Paxton (P.-B 55.87 12222 Varon, Nico2
Tolono (Unit 55.29 10463 O'Neill, Mason3
Villa Grove 54.32 12543 Rund, Layne4
Gibson City 55.16  9146 Landers-Kristensen, E5
Sullivan 55.64 11418 Osborn, Kalvin6
Catlin (Salt 56.04 1070 Phelps, Cortez7
Decatur (St. 56.37 11116 Kernaghan, Caiden8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Sullivan 53.74 12416 Moody, Hayden1
Tolono (Unit 53.49 11460 Mowrer, Alex2
Tuscola 52.13 12494 Graves, Bryce3
Tolono (Unit 51.07 12459 Miebach, Eric4
Shelbyville 52.10 12281 Fisher, Aydan5
Monticello 53.25 12167 Dill, Charlie6
Stanford (Ol 53.69 11355 Alexander, Cohen7
Stanford (Ol 54.00  9379 Wilcox, Kadyn8

Event  9   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Meet Record: 39.40 4/17/1998 Nick Ross (SR)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Shelbyville 54.00  9298 Owens, Aiden1
Arcola 51.54  96 Hout, Josiah2
Rantoul 50.96 10262 Schultz, Harley3
Rantoul 49.91 10241 Dunner, Nicolas4
Sullivan 50.34 10426 Smith, Owen5
Tolono (Unit 50.99 11442 De Los Santos, Ezekie6
Shelbyville 53.94  9275 Bowers, Jonah7
Paxton (P.-B 54.13 12214 Lane, Von8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Sullivan 49.44 12421 Parrish, Dexter1
Catlin (Salt 48.84 1164 Holmes, Gavin2
Monticello 48.37 10184 Montgomery, Carter3
Monticello 47.62  9177 Kessler, Alex4
Gibson City 47.64  9157 Wooton, Tristan5
Tolono (Unit 48.43 10474 Sutherland, Maddix6
Catlin (Salt 48.99 1071 Reffett, Ezra7
Arthur (A.-L 49.44  931 Hutson, Brennon8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Decatur (St. 46.81 11128 Willcut, Griffin1
Tolono (Unit 46.76 11436 Boatright, Cohl2
St. Joseph ( 46.00 10336 Overstreet, Colton3
Stanford (Ol 45.26 11370 Phillips, Cooper4
Paxton (P.-B 45.84 10223 Vaughan, Mason5
Rantoul 46.39 10243 Gordon, Gabriel6
Monticello 46.81 11174 Helms, Jackson7
Gibson City 47.34  9153 Tompkins, Reed8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
St. Joseph ( 44.70 11344 Swanson, Kyler1
Sullivan 44.24 12393 Corkill, Kyle2
Shelbyville 42.94 10304 Smith, Hadley3
Stanford (Ol 40.84 12377 Uphoff, Keagan4
Tuscola 42.40 11497 Hornaday, David5
Catlin (Salt 43.48 1060 Church, Ian6
Tuscola 44.27 11513 Simpson, Carter7
Champaign (S 44.94 1086 Hogan, Riley8

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Waterfall start
Highes number goes furthest right in lane 8
work inward

Meet Record: 4:19.77 4/14/2022 Ryder James
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gibson City NT 12147 Littell, Phillip6
Shelbyville NT  9311 Weekly, Warren7
Villa Grove 7:00.34 12553 Zoch, Austin8
Villa Grove 6:48.52 11529 Davis, Blake9
Rantoul 6:18.97 12245 Green, Samuel10
Gibson City 6:09.84 12149 Pollard, Chase11
Rantoul 6:07.77 11233 Buck, Wyatt12
Shelbyville 5:48.17 12287 Hood, Izik13
Shelbyville 5:45.30  9299 Palmer, Jacob14
Rantoul 5:45.12  9248 Kurt, Eren15
Monticello 5:39.49  9191 Patton, Owen16
Stanford (Ol 5:38.00 10381 Yeary, Paul17
Gibson City 5:30.41 10136 DeWall, Keegan18
Sullivan 5:26.00 11396 Dalponte, Kaden19
Stanford (Ol 5:25.00 12362 Lawless, Jacob20
Sullivan 5:20.10 10402 Feldcamp, James21
Decatur (St. 5:16.27  9118 Larry, Andrew22
Stanford (Ol 5:15.00 12358 Demling, Logan23
Broadlands ( 5:13.00 1047 Denmark-Collins, Eli24
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Villa Grove 5:10.00 11546 Shadwick, Lukas9
Champaign (S 5:09.40 1088 Lee, Philip10
St. Joseph ( 5:08.78 11315 Beckett, EJ11
Champaign (S 5:08.02 1094 Unger, Nick12
St. Joseph ( 4:59.99 12329 Jones, Holden13
Decatur (St. 4:57.68 11101 Auburn, Matt14
Monticello 4:56.87 11166 Derby, River15
St. Joseph ( 4:56.45 11324 Griebat, Joe16
Tolono (Unit 4:50.03 10441 Crowe, Eli17
Tolono (Unit 4:48.30 10448 Fairbanks, Camden18
Monticello 4:45.72 12173 Good, Rylan19
Tuscola 4:45.00 11507 Neamtu, Xander20
Sullivan 4:43.82 10410 Iacobazzi, Johnathan21
Decatur (St. 4:39.08 11105 Cook, Evan22
Tuscola 4:20.00 12499 Hortin, Josiah23
Tuscola 4:20.00 12493 Foltz, Will24

Event  11   Boys 200 Meter Dash
Meet Record: 21.90 4/11/2003 Ryan Bonner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Decatur (St. 31.43  9127 Walters, Jake1
Decatur (St. 30.46  9119 Martin, Parker2
Monticello 27.47 10190 Parrish, Aiden3
Paxton (P.-B 26.84 10210 Grohler, Eli4
Gibson City 27.25  9130 Adkins, Bryce5
Catlin (Salt 29.17  969 Pascual, Brayden6
Decatur (St. 30.60 10117 Knotts, Drazzie7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Paxton (P.-B 26.59  9212 Johnson, Aiden1
Villa Grove 26.13 12528 Cline, Gunner2
Gibson City 25.84 11148 Lynn, Nolan3
Catlin (Salt 25.80  976 Surowka, Daniel4
Villa Grove 25.83 12526 Carter, Mason5
Monticello 26.05 11197 Ureno, Cannon6
Villa Grove 26.27  9542 Reynolds, Jaden7
Shelbyville 26.61  9277 Bruns, Karson8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Stanford (Ol 25.71 12382 Youngren, Blake1
Paxton (P.-B 25.69 12222 Varon, Nico2
Shelbyville 25.58 11310 Wallis, Landon3
Catlin (Salt 25.50 1166 Merritt, Ethan4
Arcola 25.54 128 Lindstrom, Ryan5
Arthur (A.-L 25.64  923 Doggett, Daylon6
Shelbyville 25.70 10309 Vasquez, Noah7
Arcola 25.74  916 Roberts-McGeehon, Re8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Champaign (S 25.20 1092 Samu, Peter1
Champaign (S 25.10 1283 Bumba, Peace2
Tolono (Unit 25.03 12466 Reifsteck, Ethan3
Arthur (A.-L 24.84 1027 Hale, Cruz4
St. Joseph ( 25.00  9348 Waller, Brayden5
Rantoul 25.10 10259 Patton, Zion6
Stanford (Ol 25.17  9379 Wilcox, Kadyn7
Tuscola 25.45 11509 Rennels, Zack8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
St. Joseph ( 24.39 10317 Blackburn-Kelley, Tim1
Tuscola 24.04 12494 Graves, Bryce2
Arthur (A.-L 23.94 1025 Frederick, Easton3
St. Joseph ( 23.85 11342 Smith, Grant4
Gibson City 23.94 10134 Chase, Jacob5
Monticello 23.99 12185 Murphy, Caden6
Tolono (Unit 24.27 11468 Rink, Ryan7
Tuscola 24.67 10495 Graves, Dylan8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Sullivan 23.60 11383 Arnold, Deaiden1
Champaign (S 23.52 1293 Tuala, David2
Stanford (Ol 23.22 11355 Alexander, Cohen3
Rantoul 22.28 12263 Seals, Preston4
Tolono (Unit 23.01 11471 Schlittler, Brock5
Sullivan 23.44 11405 Fryman, Aian6
Sullivan 23.55 12406 Guest, Kaden7
Rantoul 23.68  9268 Washington, JaTaeviou8

Event  12   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Meet Record: 3:27.50 4/14/2000 St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)

Forshier, Irick, Ray, MCDannald)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

4:10.00Decatur (St.3
1) #128 Willcut, Griffin 11 2) #111 Hayden, Erik 9
3) #104 Cook, Adrian 10 4) #117 Knotts, Drazzie 10
5) #118 Larry, Andrew 9 6) #102 Babcock, Nathaniel 11

3:50.00Arthur (A.-L4
1) #27 Hale, Cruz 10 2) #26 Hale, Cash 10
3) #36 Schrock, Justin 10 4) #31 Hutson, Brennon 9
5) #25 Frederick, Easton 10

3:55.44Gibson City5
1) #146 Landers-Kristensen, Ev 2) #150 Royal, Cale 10
3) #157 Wooton, Tristan 9 4) #153 Tompkins, Reed 9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
3:44.01Sullivan1

1) #401 England, Easton 12 2) #416 Moody, Hayden 12
3) #418 Osborn, Kalvin 11 4) #409 Hussong, Owen 12
5) #402 Feldcamp, James 10 6) #397 Diepholz, Davis 12
7) #414 Lehman, Rhett 11 8) #431 Yang, Raymond 12

3:37.29Monticello2
1) #167 Dill, Charlie 12 2) #184 Montgomery, Carter 10
3) #199 Welter, Trey 12 4) #173 Good, Rylan 12

3:35.00Catlin (Salt3
1) #65 Keller, Kamdyn 11 2) #77 Swanson, Xander 10
3) #74 Smoot, Tyler 12 4) #80 Vasquez, Brysen 12
5) #60 Church, Ian 10 6) #70 Phelps, Cortez 10
7) #71 Reffett, Ezra 10

3:30.80St. Joseph (4
1) #349 Wayland, Colin 12 2) #343 Smith, Logan 12
3) #333 Maroon, Carson 12 4) #353 Wilson, Spencer 12

3:34.30Shelbyville5
1) #296 Ogden, Grady 11 2) #281 Fisher, Aydan 12
3) #301 Peavler, Ryne 10 4) #282 Fisher, Ayson 10
5) #304 Smith, Hadley 10 6) #292 Meister, Jacob 9
7) #288 Jokisch, Jack 11

3:35.18Tolono (Unit6
1) #458 Mette, Carter 11 2) #460 Mowrer, Alex 11
3) #445 Denney, Bryson 12 4) #449 Graven, Collin 10
5) #479 Wells, Jeremy 12 6) #471 Schlittler, Brock 11
7) #448 Fairbanks, Camden 10 8) #470 Saunders, Jay 12

3:38.34Rantoul7
1) #244 Grayer, Tay 12 2) #247 Knock, Chase 11
3) #235 Cloninger, Wade 11 4) #265 Soltis, Michael 12

3:48.00Stanford (Ol8
1) #360 Gellner, Tyler 10 2) #364 Moore, C.J. 10
3) #357 Clark, Caden 12 4) #361 Jacobs, Kaleb 9
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